
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2025 9-Ball

91202 Ochos Locos
FROM : 

2

5

6

5

3

6

6

5

01026

01324

01294

00613

00995

01008

01303

02037I

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

N 0000

Orritt, Katie

Moorman, Mason

Holt, Cody

Patty, Jeff

Flores, Anthony

Peterson, Ryan

Cathey, Josh

Perea, Jacob

91207 NTX Outlaws
FROM : 

6

5

3

3

4

3

4

4

01152

03922

03740

01735

01736

01332

01606

01195

I

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

N 0000

Stewart, Brandon

Stalnaker, Tyler

Vega, Carissa

Smith, Hudson

Nguyen, Andrew

McCuistion, Jordan

Gray, Randall

Carey, Conrad

91401 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

2

7

6

4

4

4

2

6

01033

00401

02442

00914

01385

01409

01380

02347

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Smith, Krystal

Smith, Jeffery

Clark, Jamie

Moscrey, Frank

Moscrey, Shirley

Davis, Luther

Temple, Melissa

Clark, Bradley

91407 The Replacements
FROM : 

7

3

4

4

5

8

5

2

02339

02025

02036

02477

34567

03238

00891

00911

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Robinson, Tim

Robinson, Tracy

Jones, Starla

Jones Jr, Ronald

Trammell, Kevin

Howard, Brandon

Dickinson, Shane

Johnson, Leah

91408 Chaotic Cues
FROM : 

5

6

4

4

2

5

5

3

01542

04491

00394

01020

01939

04716

01547

00616

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Crossley, Joseph

Wagoner, Chris

Valentine, TayTay

Keating, Edward

Edwards, Nychol

Kilgore, Jim

Blair, Warren

Wagoner, Christi

91601 Wild Bunch
FROM : 

5

3

5

3

3

3

7

5

01456

01871

00381

00171

03453

03465

00748

00500

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Morgan, Joel

Morgan, Lori-Beth

Berat, Hysenaj

Wilson, Karen

Jones, Jamane

Minter, Michelle

Lopez, Carlos

Schwettmann, Tommy

91803 Lakeside 9'ers
FROM : 

3

6

2

4

6

7

4

01061

02502

01072

01659

01572

01938

37636

Skl Number Name

Mabank, TX

N 0000

Bowne, Nikki

Rouse, Jordan

White, Carla

Bass, Dustin

Bohanon, Matthew

Hernandez, Arthur

Ramos, Wanoka

92202 Rack Raptors
FROM : 

3

4

4

7

8

5

2

01042

01074

01214

00467

01631

00758

07939

I

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Porter, Sheena

Tanner, Sherry

Nash, Kris

Watt, Jason

Keto, Eino

McLemee, Glenn

Garrison, Jason

93101 The Replacements
FROM : 

5

4

5

4

6

7

2

02745

00632

00953

01277

00411

01156

01725

Skl Number Name

Kemp, TX

N 0000

Wells, Colton

Wells, Jeff

Wells, Stacie

Hathaway, Joseph

Pierce, David

Neal, Kevin

Reed, Tonya

94001 Roll In Stones
FROM : 

3

7

5

7

3

3

2

5

00100

62071

00390

02468

00529

48947

02302

00643

I

I

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Smith, Christina

Barbosa, Robert

Benavides, Joe

Quintanilla, Agustin

Greenup, Blythe

Rodriguez, Christina

Shelton, Laura

Villareal, Cynthia

94104 Wolfpack
FROM : 

7

6

4

2

7

3

2

4

04398

00199

03014

05790

02054

00190

02045

01985

I

I

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Gonzales, David

Meza, Carlos

Romo, Jay

Gonzales, Arnulfo

Alaniz, Adam

Rich, Jay

Romo, Miguel

Martinez, Rene

94105 Erock's Diablos
FROM : 

6

4

9

3

5

3

3

3

00723

03973

05068

00028

01668

03453

01037

03465

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Willis, Carl

Rodriguez, Ruben

Jaramillo, Ricky

Jaramillo, Heather

Weatherall, Micheal

Jones, Jamane

Solorzano, Kylee

Minter, Michelle

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2025 9-Ball

94107 ATG
FROM : 

4

7

5

5

9

3

6

2

05171

04003

02483

01013

03347

01883

00871

01933

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Briones, Jimmy

Briones, Daniel

Grant, James

Mireles, Amado

Martinez, Joe

Mireles, Ruby

Riggins, Paul

Delgado, Rodolfo

94111 Straight Strokin'
FROM : 

4

4

6

4

7

7

1

3

01761

03214

01379

01504

21039

02026

01317

01344

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Reynolds, Kelsey

Lormand, Jimmy

Bibles, Curtis

Mayes, Meagan

Bosley, Brad

Klaiber, Brian

Klaiber, Keli

Sellards, Lori

94202 Shooters on Site
FROM : 

7

5

5

4

4

6

3

2

01899

04215

01418

01291

01835

00521

00212

00302

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Jacobs, Derrick

Hall, Garry

Hubbard, Erich

Hernandez, Ernesto

Reeves, Caral

Hall, Timothy

De La Garza, Linda

Garcia, Sandra

94303 Scratch Resistant
FROM : 

6

3

6

4

7

4

3

3

00008

00144

01412

01296

00607

00189

01707

00171

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Robles, Michael

Robles, Misti

Moore, Phillip

Baker, Taylor

Osgan, Matalena

Hughes, John

Eller, Jasmine

Wilson, Karen

94305 The Stroke
FROM : 

4

7

3

2

4

4

7

5

00872

04105

01490

01588

01246

00924

04141

03031

I

I

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Rounsavall, Brandy

Odell, Benjamin

Rounsavall, Reagan

Perez, Lesia

Perez, Juan

Hathaway, David

Leal, Justis

Brewer, Ricky

94402 Who Knows
FROM : 

6

3

5

3

6

7

02668

01088

08970

02557

01319

01818I

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Reven, Scottie

Haste, Angie

Fox, Leslie Ann

Johnson, Jennifer

Herrera, Elias

Probst, Brian

94501 Fancy Pants
FROM : 

3

8

4

2

3

5

5

3

04367

05909

06455

03494

04278

04590

01324

01810

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

N 0000

Sanders, Ashli ''Squeaks''

Wicker, Eddie ''Teacher''

Wicker, Tina ''Fly''

Millican, Brittany ''Squirrel'

Garrett, Karli ''Magic''

Dickens, Marc ''Skooter''

Moorman, Mason

Hunt, Robert

94503 Stick 'Em Up
FROM : 

6

5

5

5

4

4

4

01071

01462

05548

90906

01966

01870

02169

I

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

N 0000

Sharp, James

Lynn, Albert

Biles, C. Dunham

King, Darron

Dimicelli, Trey

Robinson, Jordan

Sanders, Brandon

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


